OP \$115.00 486263

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM415266

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Management Health Systems, Inc.		11/27/2016	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Management Health Systems, LLC	
Doing Business As:	MedPro	
Street Address:	1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Sunrise	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33323	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4862637	MEDPRO HEALTHCARE STAFFING
Registration Number:	3465673	MEDPRO
Registration Number:	3377780	MEDPRO
Registration Number:	2481701	MED PRO STAFFING & DIRECT PLACEMENT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7062430417

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:706-243-5624Email:jlw@psstf.comCorrespondent Name:Jerry L. WattsAddress Line 1:P.O. Box 1199

Address Line 2: 1111 Bay Avenue, Third Floor Address Line 4: Columbus, GEORGIA 31902

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jerry L. Watts
SIGNATURE:	/Jerry L. Watts/
DATE SIGNED:	02/07/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 005983 FRAME: 0193

900394200

Total Attachments: 9

source=Florida Certificate of Conversion - MedPro - 2016#page1.tif

source=Florida Certificate of Conversion - MedPro - 2016#page2.tif

source=Florida Certificate of Conversion - MedPro - 2016#page3.tif

source=Florida Certificate of Conversion - MedPro - 2016#page4.tif

source=Florida Certificate of Conversion - MedPro - 2016#page5.tif

source=Del Certs of Conversion and Formation MedPro - 2016#page1.tif

source=Del Certs of Conversion and Formation MedPro - 2016#page2.tif

source=Del Certs of Conversion and Formation MedPro - 2016#page3.tif

source=Del Certs of Conversion and Formation MedPro - 2016#page4.tif

P15000086539

· (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000291942480

TR NOV 28 AM IO: 29

061/46) FEEF (21 61)

NOV 3 0 2016 C McNAIR

NOV 28 2016 MCNAIR

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

11/28/2016 ACCT. I20160000072

L 32312	查
ani-	28 MI IO: 29

Management Health Systems, LLC		
10266138		
	Country of Destination:	
	Number of Certs:	
Certified:		
Plain:	хх	
COGS:		
Amount: \$	35	
	Certified: Plain: COGS:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs: Certified: Plain: XX

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Management Health Systems, Inc. SUBJECT: Name of Florida Profit Corporation The enclosed Certificate of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Profit Corporation into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 607.1113, F.S. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Jerry L. Watts Contact Person Page, Scrantom, Sprouse, Tucker & Ford, P.C. Firm/Company 1111 Bay Avenue, 3rd Floor Address Columbus, GA 31901 City, State and Zip Code ljw@psstf.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Laura Ward Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, □ \$43.75 Filing Fee X\$35.00 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and and Certificate of Certificate of Status Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF MANAGEMENT HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC.

Control Wood

ARTICLE I

The name of the Florida profit corporation converting into the "Other Business Entity" is "MANAGEMENT HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC." (the "Corporation").

ARTICLE II

The name of the "Other Business Entity" is: MANAGEMENT HEALTH SYSTEMS, LLC. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of the state of Delaware.

The above referenced Florida Profit Corporation has converted into an "Other Business Entity in compliance with Chapter 607, F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other Business Entity."

ARTICLE III

The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with Chapter 607, F.S. This conversion is effective under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity" on November 28, 2016. This conversion shall be effective in Florida at 12:01 a.m. on November 28, 2016.

ARTICLE IV

The "Other Business Entity's" principal office address is: 1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Ste. 100, Sunrise, Florida 33323.

ARTICLE V

After the conversion, the "Other Business Entity" shall register to transact business in Florida and its registered agent shall be CT Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Rd., Plantation, FL 33324.

M0585-0030.5

ARTICLE VI

The "Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any shareholders having appraisal rights the amount to which they are entitled under ss.607-1301-607.1333, F.S.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Conversion, this 23 day of November, 2016.

Michael K. LeMonier, President





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A FLORIDA CORPORATION

UNDER THE NAME OF "MANAGEMENT HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC." TO A DELAWARE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MANAGEMENT

HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC." TO "MANAGEMENT HEALTH SYSTEMS, LLC", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT

1:56 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

TARYS OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

6226533 8100F SR# 20166775537

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Builock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203392582

Date: 11-23-16

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:56 PM 11/23/2016
FILED 01:56 PM 11/23/2016
SR 20166775537 - File Number 6226533

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

- The jurisdiction where the Foreign Corporation was first formed is Georgia.
- The Foreign Corporation's jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Florida.
- The date the Foreign Corporation was first formed was March 20, 1997 in the state of Georgia and the Foreign Corporation converted to a Florida corporation on October 26, 2015.
- 4. The name of the Foreign Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Management Health Systems, Inc.
- The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is "Management Health Systems, LLC."
- The effective date of this Certificate of Conversion shall be November 27, 2016.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Formation as of the 23th day of November, 2016.

Michael K. LeMonick, Authorized Person

M0585-0030.11



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "MANAGEMENT
HEALTH SYSTEMS, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-THIRD
DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT 1:56 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE

OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION IS THE TWENTY
SEVENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.



6226533 8100F SR# 20166775537

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffray W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203392582

Date: 11-23-16

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF MANAGEMENT HEALTH SYSTEMS, LLC

This Certificate of Formation of Management Health Systems, LLC dated as of the 23rd day of November, 2016, is being duly executed and filed by the undersigned, as an authorized person, to form a limited liability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (6 Del.C. § 18-101, st seq.).

FIRST. The limited liability company formed hereby is Management

SECOND. The address of its registered office is 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400, Wilmington, County of New Castle, Delaware, 19808. The name of its registered agent at such address is Corporation Service Company.

THIRD. The effective date of this Certificate of Formation shall be

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Withdrawal as of the date first above written.

Michael K. LeMohier, Authorized Person

M0585-0030.11

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:56 PM 11/23/2016 FILED 01:56 PM 11/23/2016

SR 20166775537 - File Number 6226533

TRADEMARK REEL: 005983 FRAME: 0203

RECORDED: 02/07/2017